Pils nach Bitburger Art #5 (Pils 30)

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

21 litras

75 %

Vokiskas pilzneris
Gytis

2013-11-21 14:53:57
2013-11-23 17:40:49

1.050

1.010

52%

34

8

0.69 (rySkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Pilsnerio salyklas
CaraHell

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Zaldoko voki3ki
Perle (German)
Zaldoko vokigki
Saaz (Czech)
Saaz (Czech)
Zaldoko vokigki

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Saflager W34/70

Pastabos

Forma Paskirtis

Granulés -
Granulés -
Granulés -
Granulés -
Granulés -
Granulés -

CaS04 - 3,00gr, CaCl2 - 1,00 gr, pH ->5.35

50C-- 10 min
62C -- 15 min
67C -- 45 min
71C-- 15 min

2026-02-25

IBU Kiekis (g)

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
3.0 4,500
25.0 0.300
4.800
AA (%)

3.5 10.6

7.6 13.4

3.5 3.3

3.9 3.7

3.9 1.5

3.5 1.8

24
14
15
15
15
20
103

Kiekis (%)
93.8
6.3

Laikas
60

60

15

15

5

5

Kiekis (g)
274.0
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